Qaddt;

Standard Features:
1/8” Nominal Tread Plate

Model Length Width Approx
Weight

3” Structural Channel Crossmembers

4” Structural Channel Long Sills
40” Heavy Duty Header w/Sunshade
Header Lights (2 Oval Stop & Turn)

E8'6"'-84
E8'6"'-96
(LED) E9'-96

Gooseneck Compartment w/Ball 30,000# Rating | E9'6"'-96

9 Clearance Lights (LED)
Mitered Rear corners
Recessed Tag Bracket w/Light
Receiver Hitch (not rated)

E11'-96
E11'6"-96

4” Hinged Sideboards w/Board Brackets

Tie Down Rings (Recessed in floor)
(2) Oval Stop & Turn (LED) Lights

(2) Oval Back Up Lights (Incandescent)

Paint: Black Polyurethane
All Weather Under-coating
Weatherproof Wiring Harness

Cadet Mfg., Inc.

1125 East Main St
Chouteau, OK 74337

www.cadettruckbodies.com

sales@cadettruckbodies.com

102
102
108
114
132
138

84
96
96
96
96
96

1120
1230
1250
1280
1440
1480

CA.

56.5
56.5
60
60
84
84

(800) 397-2552 Bus

(918) 476-8159 Bus
(918) 476-4609 Fax




