

Standard Features:

1/8" Nominal Tread Plate

3" Structural Channel Crossmembers

4" Structural Channel Long Sills

40" Heavy Duty Header w/Sunshade

Header Lights (2 Oval Stop & Turn) (LED)

Gooseneck Compartment w/Ball 30,000# Rating

9 Clearance Lights (LED)

Mitered Rear corners

Recessed Tag Bracket w/Light

Receiver Hitch (not rated)

4" Hinged Sideboards w/Board Brackets

Tie Down Rings (Recessed in floor)

(2) Oval Stop & Turn (LED) Lights

(2) Oval Back Up Lights (Incandescent)

Paint: Black Polyurethane All Weather Under-coating

Weatherproof Wiring Harness

Model	Length	Width	Approx Weight	C.A.
E8'6''-84	102	84	1120	56.5
E8'6''-96	102	96	1230	56.5
E9'-96	108	96	1250	60
E9'6''-96	114	96	1280	60
E11'-96	132	96	1440	84
E11'6"-96	138	96	1480	84

Cadet Mfg., Inc.

1125 East Main St Chouteau, OK 74337 www.cadettruckbodies.com

sales@cadettruckbodies.com

(800) 397-2552 Bus

(918) 476-8159 Bus

(918) 476-4609 Fax